Virginia!Sheriffs'!Association
Heavy!Equipment!Cooperative!Purchasing!Program
Bid!24-05-0713
Group:!Industrial!Floor!Cleaning!Equipment
Make:!PowerBoss
Model:!Phoenix!Scrubber!Series
Model!Number:!Catalog!Discount
Discount:!6%
Item Number Description MSRP
Discounted
VSA Price
PHX20BDQP PHOENIX!20!BD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $7,396.16 $6,952.39
PHX20CQP PHOENIX!20!TD!CYLINDRICAL!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $9,773.09 $9,186.70
PHX20TDQP PHOENIX!20!TD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $9,024.48 $8,483.01
PHX20SSQP PHOENIX!20!TD!DISK!SUPER!SPORT!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $9,463.89 $8,896.05
PHX24CQP PHOENIX!24!TD!CYLINDRICAL!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $14,040.55 $13,198.12
PHX26DQP POWERBOSS!PHOENIX!26D!TD!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $13,046.64 $12,263.84
PHX26ECOQP PHOENIX!26!ECO!TD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $10,428.64 $9,802.92
PHX26ECOSSQP PHOENIX!26!ECO!TD!DISK!SUPER!SPORT!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $11,297.78 $10,619.92
PHX2830QP PHOENIX!2830!TD!CYLINDRICAL!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $16,250.41 $15,275.39
PHX3030QP PHOENIX!3030!TD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $15,474.32 $14,545.86
PHX30ECOQP PHOENIX!30!ECO!TD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $13,670.48 $12,850.25
PHX3330QP PHOENIX!3330!TD!DISK!QP!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER $17,032.85 $16,010.88
PHX20BD PHOENIX!12G!20"!BD!DISC!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $6,164.76 $5,794.88
PHX20C PHOENIX!12G!20"!TD!CYL!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $8,793.98 $8,266.34
PHX20TD PHOENIX!12G!20"!TD!DISC!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $8,467.26 $7,959.22
PHX20SS PHOENIX!12G!20"!TD!DISC!SUPER!SPORT!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $9,449.54 $8,882.56
PHX26ECO PHOENIX!12G!26"!TD!DISC!ECO!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $9,370.24 $8,808.02
PHX26ECOSS PHOENIX!12G!26"!TD!DISC!ECO!SUPER!SPORT!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $9,182.03 $8,631.11
PHX24C PHOENIX!19G!24"!TD!CYL!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $11,864.52 $11,152.65
PHX26D PHOENIX!19G!26"!TD!DISC!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $11,894.13 $11,180.48
PHX30ECO PHOENIX!19G!30"!TD!DISC!ECO!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $12,553.92 $11,800.68
PHX2830 PHOENIX!30G!28"!TD!CYL!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $14,881.14 $13,988.28
PHX3030 PHOENIX!30G!30"!TD!DISC!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $14,105.05 $13,258.75
PHX3330 PHOENIX!30G!33"!TD!DISC!WALK-BEHIND!SCRUBBER,!NO!BATTERY $15,114.82 $14,207.93
Bortek!Industries,!Inc.!will!provide!a!detailed!quote!upon!request.!Shipping!and!Handling!will!be!added!based!on!individual!purchase!order.!
Manufacturer!Warranty!Included.
For!more!information,!please!contact:
Industrial!Sales!Team